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S 1757
United States Army Rangers Veterans of World War II Congressional Gold Medal Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Jun 10, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House Administr
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Mar 9, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/senate-bill/1757 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Ernst, Joni [R-IA] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IA   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (70 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL] D · IL Jun 10, 2019

Sen. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI] D · MI Jun 27, 2019

Sen. Kennedy, John [R-LA] R · LA Jul 29, 2019

Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D · CT Sep 10, 2019

Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D · MA Sep 10, 2019

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Sep 17, 2019

Sen. Hyde-Smith, Cindy [R-MS] R · MS Sep 17, 2019

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Sep 17, 2019

Sen. Boozman, John [R-AR] R · AR Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Gillibrand, Kirsten E. [D-NY] D · NY Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Isakson, Johnny [R-GA] R · GA Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Murphy, Christopher [D-CT] D · CT Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH] D · NH Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD] D · MD Oct 15, 2019

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Oct 17, 2019

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Oct 17, 2019

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Oct 21, 2019

Sen. Tillis, Thomas [R-NC] R · NC Oct 21, 2019

Sen. Hawley, Josh [R-MO] R · MO Oct 22, 2019

Sen. Cornyn, John [R-TX] R · TX Oct 23, 2019

Sen. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND] R · ND Oct 23, 2019

Sen. Hassan, Margaret Wood [D-NH] D · NH Oct 23, 2019

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Oct 24, 2019

Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D · WI Oct 29, 2019

Sen. Cotton, Tom [R-AR] R · AR Oct 29, 2019

Sen. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN] R · TN Oct 30, 2019

Sen. Hoeven, John [R-ND] R · ND Oct 30, 2019

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Oct 30, 2019

Sen. Murkowski, Lisa [R-AK] R · AK Oct 31, 2019

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Nov 5, 2019

Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D · DE Nov 5, 2019

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Nov 5, 2019

Sen. Scott, Tim [R-SC] R · SC Nov 5, 2019

Sen. Smith, Tina [D-MN] D · MN Nov 5, 2019

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Nov 6, 2019

Sen. Rosen, Jacky [D-NV] D · NV Nov 6, 2019

Sen. Booker, Cory A. [D-NJ] D · NJ Nov 7, 2019

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Nov 7, 2019

Sen. Scott, Rick [R-FL] R · FL Nov 7, 2019

Sen. Barrasso, John [R-WY] R · WY Nov 12, 2019

https://legilist.com/legislator/D000622
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000595
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000393
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001277
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000817
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000575
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001079
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000934
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001236
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001035
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000555
https://legilist.com/legislator/I000055
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001169
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001181
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000128
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000141
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000605
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000584
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000476
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001089
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001056
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001096
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001076
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001191
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001230
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001095
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001243
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000464
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001153
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001047
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001088
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000062
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001184
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001203
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001135
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000608
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001288
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001111
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001217
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001261


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Cantwell, Maria [D-WA] D · WA Nov 12, 2019

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Nov 12, 2019

Sen. Roberts, Pat [R-KS] R · KS Nov 12, 2019

Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D · MN Nov 13, 2019

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Nov 13, 2019

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT Nov 18, 2019

Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D · RI Nov 18, 2019

Sen. Alexander, Lamar [R-TN] R · TN Nov 20, 2019

Sen. Young, Todd [R-IN] R · IN Nov 20, 2019

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Dec 2, 2019

Sen. Fischer, Deb [R-NE] R · NE Dec 3, 2019

Sen. McSally, Martha [R-AZ] R · AZ Dec 3, 2019

Sen. Sullivan, Dan [R-AK] R · AK Dec 3, 2019

Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D · MI Dec 4, 2019

Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D · HI Dec 11, 2019

Sen. Casey, Robert P., Jr. [D-PA] D · PA Dec 12, 2019

Sen. Perdue, David [R-GA] R · GA Dec 12, 2019

Sen. Cruz, Ted [R-TX] R · TX Dec 17, 2019

Sen. Lankford, James [R-OK] R · OK Dec 18, 2019

Sen. Manchin, Joe, III [D-WV] D · WV Dec 19, 2019

Sen. Inhofe, James M. [R-OK] R · OK Jan 7, 2020

Sen. Jones, Doug [D-AL] D · AL Jan 15, 2020

Sen. Grassley, Chuck [R-IA] R · IA Jan 28, 2020

Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine [D-NV] D · NV Feb 3, 2020

Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D · NM Feb 4, 2020

Sen. Loeffler, Kelly [R-GA] R · GA Feb 5, 2020

Sen. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM] D · NM Feb 10, 2020

Sen. Rubio, Marco [R-FL] R · FL Feb 10, 2020

Sen. Toomey, Patrick [R-PA] R · PA Feb 12, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs Committee Senate Discharged From Mar 5, 2020

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Mar 9, 2020

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Mar 9, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 HR
5002 

Identical bill Nov 8, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Summary  (as of Mar 5, 2020) 

United States Army Rangers Veterans of World War II Congressional Gold Medal Act

This bill directs the President pro tempore of the Senate and the Speaker of the House of Representatives to arrange for

the award of a single gold medal to the U.S. Army Ranger veterans of World War II in recognition of their dedicated

wartime service.

Following its award, the gold medal shall be given to the Smithsonian Institution where it shall be available for display and

research.

Actions Timeline

Mar 9, 2020: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Mar 9, 2020: Received in the House.
Mar 9, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 5, 2020: Senate Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs discharged by Unanimous Consent.
Mar 5, 2020: Measure laid before Senate by unanimous consent. (consideration: CR S1611)
Mar 5, 2020: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Passed Senate with an amendment by Unanimous Consent.(text of
amendment in the nature of a substitute: CR S1609-1610)
Mar 5, 2020: Passed Senate with an amendment by Unanimous Consent. (text of amendment in the nature of a
substitute: CR S1609-1610)
Jun 10, 2019: Introduced in Senate
Jun 10, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
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